
Coaches:

Jim Santoro Our Lady of Lourdes
(B) V Basketball (OFF DAY)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE / NON-

LEAGUE
Nov 16, 2023 Thu Practice N/A TBD TBD
Nov 23, 2023 Thu Practice N/A TBD TBD
Nov 26, 2023 Sun Practice N/A TBD TBD
Dec 3, 2023 Sun Practice N/A TBD TBD
Dec 9, 2023 Sat Practice N/A TBD TBD
Dec 17, 2023 Sun Practice N/A TBD TBD
Dec 24, 2023 Sun Practice N/A TBD TBD
Dec 25, 2023 Mon Practice N/A TBD TBD
Dec 30, 2023 Sat Practice N/A TBD TBD
Dec 31, 2023 Sun Practice N/A TBD TBD
Jan 1, 2024 Mon Practice N/A TBD TBD
Jan 6, 2024 Sat Practice N/A TBD TBD
Jan 7, 2024 Sun Practice N/A TBD TBD
Jan 11, 2024 Thu Practice N/A TBD TBD
Jan 15, 2024 Mon Practice N/A TBD TBD
Jan 23, 2024 Tue Practice N/A TBD TBD
Jan 27, 2024 Sat Practice N/A TBD TBD
Feb 3, 2024 Sat Practice N/A TBD TBD
Feb 10, 2024 Sat Practice N/A TBD TBD
Feb 11, 2024 Sun Practice N/A TBD TBD
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